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Length (mm)
Warranty (Years)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Accessories Included with
Machine

Motor Wattage (W)
Voltage

Brush Width (mm)

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Noise Level (dB)

Value
185

1

1211
590

1000

On-Board Charger, Batteries, Drive Board

422
24

500

480

120 Approx.

<70

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Fimap JMX - Battery Powered
20" Disc Scrubber Dryer inc
Drive Board, Batteries & On-
Board Charger

Variant code: 16-JMX

The Fimap JMX is a robust and reliable scrubber
dryer designed for demanding cleaning tasks. With
a generous 50cm (20-inch) brush cleaning width
and large-capacity 30L solution and recovery
tanks, this machine delivers outstanding coverage
and efficiency.

Built to last, the JMX combines durability with ease
of use, making it ideal for operators of all
experience levels. Its intuitive controls and
straightforward maintenance features ensure
hassle-free operation day after day.

Whether you're tackling commercial floors or
industrial spaces, the Fimap JMX provides
excellent cleaning results with minimal effort. A
true workhorse, it's the perfect choice for those
who value performance, simplicity, and reliability.
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Brush Speed (rpm)
Vacuum Width (mm)
Performance (m2 per Hour)

Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Recovery Tank Capacity

L

Brush Pressure (kg)

Value

140

705

1250

215
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