



Fimap JMX – Battery Powered 20" Disc Scrubber Dryer inc Drive Board, Batteries & On-Board Charger

Variant code: 16-JMX

The Fimap JMX is a robust and reliable scrubber dryer designed for demanding cleaning tasks. With a generous 50cm (20-inch) brush cleaning width and large-capacity 30L solution and recovery tanks, this machine delivers outstanding coverage and efficiency.

Built to last, the JMX combines durability with ease of use, making it ideal for operators of all experience levels. Its intuitive controls and straightforward maintenance features ensure hassle-free operation day after day.

Whether you're tackling commercial floors or industrial spaces, the Fimap JMX provides excellent cleaning results with minimal effort. A true workhorse, it's the perfect choice for those who value performance, simplicity, and reliability.

Property	Value	
Length (mm)	1185	
Warranty (Years)	1	
Weight (kg)	121.1	
Width (mm)	590	
Height (mm)	1000	
Accessories Included with Machine	On-Board Charger, Batteries, Drive Board	
Motor Wattage (W)	422	
Voltage	24	
Brush Width (mm)	500	
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	480	
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	120 Approx.	
Noise Level (dB)	<70	



Property	Value
Brush Speed (rpm)	140
Vacuum Width (mm)	705
Performance (m2 per Hour)	1250
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	30
Recovery Tank Capacity (L)	30
Brush Pressure (kg)	21.5